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#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
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Hanover High School Meet
December 19, 2018 at UVAC

Results - Session 1
#2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay  Finals Time Team Relay  Finals Time
1 HAN A 2:03.09 1 HAN A 1:54.27
Jocelyn Hazen 15 Charlotte Bedford 18 Erik Hansen 17 Christopher Rieseberg
Daria Gundermann 17 Maggie Wenger 16 Kai Renshaw 17 Luca Speidel 17
31.07 36.71 29.93 25.38 26.75 32.51 27.42 27.59
2 HOP A 2:04.04 2 BIB A 2:03.62
Sydney Stockwell 16 Emma Hall 14 David Wei 17 Charlie Miller 15
Sophia Staples-Roy 16 Cailey Stockwell 14 Johann Klassen 16 Paul Cunningham 16
32.52 31.83 41.02 18.67 3091 34.64 27.27 30.80]
3 HAN B 2:14.25 .
Reilly Uiterwyk 16 Alice Garner 16 #3 Girls 200 Yard Free . .
Eliza Rodi 17 Emma Dunbar 15 2:22:99 DI Dw.“ Qual-lfylng
Name Age TeamFinals Time
36.11 3838 3291 2685 1 Jocelyn Hazen 15HAN 2:06.71 DIl
4 K]iAl Pelk b Al Avril P2:i71.‘;7 28.80 33.16 33.69 31.06|
N;aydeeKeeé'c;]r?;Znsl‘): ¢ R‘i"f;rdr‘jera 9 2 Cailey Stockwell 14HOP 2:07.70 DII
42.41 37.54 35.75 31.77| 29.77 3343 33.03 3147
5 CNA A 2:29.71 3 Chantelle Rafie = 14HAN 2:14.77 DII
Abby Wheeler 16 Sadie Ostergard 14 3020 33.53 35.35 35.69
Maddy Smith 15 Lily Bower 15 4 Charlotte Bedford 18 HAN 2:17.66 DII
3678 40.59 36.31 36.03 32.02 3550 3528 34.86
6 STE A 2:37.41 5 Abby Wheeler 16CNA 2:36.51
Clara Avery 17 Hannah Lembree 15 35.65 39.60 4145 39.81
Lauren O'Grady 15 Fallon Lavertue 16 6 Stacie Strombom 16LEB 2:39.08
40.60 42.74 38.49 35.58 36.53 40.87 41.16 40.52
7 MCC A 2:40.04 7 Lauren O'Grady 15STE 2:41.76
Kailyn Matson 16 Britany Boulerice 18 35.37 40.11 43.95 42.33
Emma Mittleider 17 Emma Knisley 17 8 Hannah Lembree 15STE 2:47.94
4345 40.22 45.70 30.67) 38.12 42.42 43.55 43.85
8 BIB A 2:44.54 9 Toria Stenersen 16CNA 2:53.37
Lily Kissinger 17 Manu Komma 16 40.71 44.51 4491 43.24
Roisin Lawlor 14 Madison Rhynhart 15 10 Lily Kissinger ~ 17BIB 3:09.18
4748 47.29 36.45 33.32 40.05 48.35 50.50 50.28
9 BOW B 3:01.06 11 Quinn McCaffery 15STE 3:19.20
Sadie Damon 16 Sydney Mason 14 45.16 51.26 53.05 49.73
Faith Walmsley 18 Julia Hittle 16 --- Eliza Rodi 17HAN X2:19.57 DII
45.76 52.90 51.44 30.96| 32.88 36.14 35.90 34.65|
10 CNA B 3:03.65 --- Mia Manheimer 17HAN X2:21.47 DII
Gabby Peck 14 Anna Baldwin 15 31.87 35.51 37.09 37.00]
Toria Stenersen 16 Maria Anton 15 --- Katie Peterson =~ 14HAN X2:23.61
43.26 53.72 29.34 57.33 32.59 36.74 37.26 37.02
--- LEB A DQ
Early take-off swimmer #2 #4 Boys 200 Yzaicﬁl g;e% 11 Div II lifvi
Maria Kennelly 17 Stacie Strombom 16 Name ’ A.ge Team“l;inﬁ;liil;y;ng
Marissa Hebert 16 Skye Gulledge 17
49.79 42.33 31.67 33.26 1 Andrew Han 17LEB 1:58.56 DII
— BOW A DQ 26.78 30.09 30.96 30.73
Early take-off swimmer #3 2 RayTso L17HAN 2:22.03
Emma Conley 17 Shannon Luby 16 3133 34.33 37.21 39.19
Sarah Guerrette 14 Rebecca Klements 15 3 KevinSimmons  17CNA 2:26.25
39.26 4311 27.94 28.80! 34.21 37.23 38.62 36.19
4 Charlie Miller 15BIB 2:27.48
32.65 37.71 40.01 37.11
5 Oscar Miller 16BIB 2:31.46
33.81 37.79 40.46 39.40

#5 Girls 200 Yard IM

2:39.99 D I Div II Qualifying

Age TeamFinals Time

Name

1 Grace Wenger 16 HAN
29.66 37.11

2 Emma Dunbar  15HAN
29.94 38.86

3 Rivard Vera 14KEA
34.90 41.28

4 Sadie Ostergard 14CNA
42.04 44.94

#6 Boys 200 Yard IM

2:23.54 DII
43.49 33.28
2:24.37 DII
43.14 32.43
2:42.17
49.05 36.94
3:00.12
49.11 44.03

2:34.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Erik Hansen 17HAN 2:07.27 DII
26.79 31.17 38.23 31.08,

2 Zethan Moss 16LEB 2:2398 DII
30.06 36.80 45.82 31.30]

3 David Wei 17BIB 2:2596 DII
29.59 36.31 45.40 34.66|

4 Garrett Cournoye! 17 CNA 2:3449 DII
32.25 37.88 48.55 35.81

#7 Girls 50 Yard Free

28.49 D II Div II Qualifying

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Emma Hall 14HOP 26,55 DII
2 Isabel Brennan 17HAN 28.71
3 Rebecca Klement: 15 BOW 28.74
4 Shannon Luby 16 BOW 29.64
5 Roisin Lawlor 14BIB 29.91
6 Sophia Staples-Rc 16 HOP 30.80
7 Clara Avery 17STE 31.27
8 Emma Conley 17BOW 32.07
9 Sheylina Parkerso 14 CNA 32.17
10 Sydney Stearns 17HAN 32.18
11 Macie Kendrigan 14KEA 32.80
12 Madison Rhynhar 15BIB 32.85
13 Britany Boulerice 18 MCC 33.10
14 Maddy Smith 15CNA 33.30
15 Savannah Nestler 15KEA 33.38
16 Skye Gulledge 17LEB 33.49
17 Maggie Logan 17HAN 33.61
18 Gabby Peck 14CNA 34.07
19 Cardigan Loupis 14MCA 34.54
20 Maria Kennelly 17LEB 35.38
21 Anya Ortakales 17KEA 36.12
22 Madilyn Herring 15LEB 37.06
23 Fallon Lavertue 16STE 38.02
24 Xaria Talbot 16 MCC 38.19
25 Quinn McCaffery 15STE 38.67
26 Avery McClain 17MCC 40.22
--- Rebekah Rudd 15HAN X31.22
--- Mia Edmonds 14HAN X32.22
--- Lily Pelkey-Jacobs 16 KEA X32.90
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(#7 Girls 50 Yard Free)

Sydney Mason
Lily Bower
Faith Walmsley
Jessica Seibel
Lydia Gialluca
Iona Gulledge

14BOW
15CNA
18BOW
17HAN
16 BOW
15LEB

Aislinn McDougal 13HAN

Anna Baldwin
Julia Hittle
Julia Krause

Emma Mittleider

Julia DeLisle
Elise Debo
Cassandra Klug
Olivia Simon
Molly Caron
Sadie Damon
Gillian Nichols
Hannah Berger
Maile Peterson
Sara White
Maria Anton
Tiera Syversen
Alice Frederick
Jenin Jarrar

15CNA
16 BOW
15BOW
17MCC
16HOP
14HAN
16 BOW
16 HAN
17MCC
16 BOW
16LEB

14HAN
16 BOW
17BOW
15CNA
16 BOW
18HAN
14BOW

#8 Boys 50 Yard Free
25.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name

X33.88
X34.15
X35.60
X35.67
X36.17
X36.27
X36.57
X36.63
X36.80
X37.13
X38.17
X38.29
X39.18
X39.61
X40.12
X40.30
X40.34
X40.59
X40.99
X43.23
X45.98
X46.91
X47.60
X52.53
X55.93

Age TeamFinals Time
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3 Chantelle Rafie = 14HAN 1:09.47 DII
32.17 37.30

4 Marissa Hebert 16LEB 1:10.75 DII
33.55 37.20

5 Sydney Stockwell 16 HOP 1:11.21 DII
34.03 37.18

6 Daria Gunderman 17 HAN 1:11.52 DII
32.74 38.78

7 Rivard Vera 14KEA 1:15.30
3491 40.39

8 Maddy Smith 15CNA 1:24.36
39.27 45.09

9 Macie Kendrigan 14KEA 1:25.38
37.59 47.79

10 Madison Rhynhar 15BIB 1:27.25
36.62 50.63

11 Zoe Boyd 14CNA 1:37.50
43.79 53.71

--- Alice Garner 16 HAN X1:11.90 DII
33.55 38.35

#12 Boys 100 Yard Fly
1:11.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name

Age TeamFinals Time

gl W N =

Aidan Urnezis
Owen Cottrill
Kai Renshaw

Ethan Rychwalski

Scott LaBrecque
Brady Small
Peter Russel
Andrew Conley

Paul Cunningham

Glenn Lewis
Hunter Devost
Colin Schreier
Matthew Adner
Connor Kuusisto
Andy Li

Stephen Blais
Will Golec
Quinn Lewis

16LEB

18KEA
17HAN
16 BOW
17CNA
16STE

16 KEA
15BOW
16BIB

16 BOW
18CNA
15BIB

14HAN
17MCC
15BIB

17BOW
15HAN
14BOW

#11 Girls 100 Yard Fly
1:13.99 D II Div II Qualifying

2477 DII
2479 DII
2520 DII
26.45
26.65
27.96
27.96
28.03
28.43
28.94
29.05
31.04
32.73
35.06
44.08
X34.34
X34.83
X45.54

1 Christopher Riese 16 HAN

26.61

2 Benton Cesanek
27.88

3 Zethan Moss
29.87

4 Oscar Miller
42.09

58.00 DII
31.39
14HAN 1:01.31 DII
33.43
16LEB 1:04.15 DII
34.28
16BIB 1:34.02
51.93

#13 Girls 100 Yard Free
1:02.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Maggie Wenger 16HAN 1:03.44 DII
30.15 33.29
2 Sarah Guerrette 14BOW 1:05.56 DII
30.53 35.03

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Avril Prak 17KEA 1:03.61
31.29 32.32

2 Katie Peterson 14HAN 1:05.12
30.84 34.28

3 Eliza Rodi 17HAN 1:07.31
32.58 34.73

4 Reilly Uiterwyk 16HAN 1:08.00
32.50 35.50

5 Roisin Lawlor 14BIB 1:09.14
33.82 35.32

6 Sophia Staples-Rc 16 HOP 1:09.96
33.51 36.45

7 Clara Avery 17STE 1:10.17
33.49 36.68

8 Emma Knisley 17McCC 1:13.56
34.81 38.75

9 Skye Gulledge 17LEB 1:14.84
35.34 39.50

10 Manu Komma 16BIB 1:16.52
37.31 39.21

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Madilyn Herring 15LEB
36.79 40.68
Lily Bower 15CNA
37.10 41.72
Savannah Nestler 15KEA
37.15 42.49
Kailyn Matson 16 MCC
38.13 41.60
Zoe Boyd 14CNA
37.90 41.92
Sydney Mason 14BOW
39.15 40.82
Maria Kennelly 17LEB
37.33 42.67
Julia Hittle 16 BOW
38.36 42.38
Anna Baldwin 15CNA
40.52 43.75
Julia Krause 15BOW
40.45 46.55
Fallon Lavertue 16STE
40.95 47.05
Iroha Shirai 18HAN
3291 37.31
Iona Gulledge 15LEB
39.55 43.00
Lydia Gialluca 16 BOW
40.19 43.67
Rebecca Berger 14HAN
41.50 48.52
Gillian Nichols 16LEB
42.86 52.16
Maile Peterson 16 BOW
47.10 56.48
Maria Anton 15CNA
52.86 57.36
Sara White 17BOW
48.49 1:04.51
Tiera Syversen 16 BOW
50.98 1:05.16
Jenin Jarrar 14BOW
57.70 1:08.99

#14 Boys 100 Yard Free
58.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name

1:17.47

1:18.82

1:19.64

1:19.73

1:19.82

1:19.97

1:20.00

1:20.74

1:24.27

1:27.00

1:28.00

X1:10.22

X1:22.55

X1:23.86

X1:30.02

X1:35.02

X1:43.58

X1:50.22

X1:53.00

X1:56.14

X2:06.69

Age TeamFinals Time

BwWw N R

Aidan Urnezis
Zack Allen
Owen Cottrill
Johann Klassen
28.48
Sam Tucker
1:00.53
Brady Small
Luca Speidel
28.21

16LEB
16 MCC
18KEA
16BIB
29.39
17MCC
0.07
16STE
17HAN
35.44

56.29
57.30
57.63
57.87

1:00.60

1:01.07
1:03.65

DII
DII
DII
DII
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(#14 Boys 100 Yard Free)

8 Paul Cunningham 16BIB 1:09.02
31.18 37.84

9 Matt Simmons 15CNA 1:11.32

10 Glenn Lewis 16 BOW 1:12.11

11 Colin Schreier 15BIB 1:14.61

12 Stephen Blais 17BOW 1:22.28
37.10 45.18

13 Connor Kuusisto 17MCC 1:23.00
40.31 42.69

14 Quinn Lewis 14BOW 1:50.66
49.90 1:00.76

#15 Girls 500 Yard Free
6:20.99 D II Div Il Qualifying

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Emma Dunbar  15HAN 5:40.37 DII
29.70 32.93 34.06 34.20
34.27 35.07 35.28 35.95
35.23 33.68

2 Rebecca Klement: 15 BOW 6:20.99 DII
32.63 37.66 39.23 39.67
38.84 39.05 38.60 39.03]
38.34 37.94

3 Mia Manheimer 17 HAN 6:30.29
33.04 37.28 38.29 38.77
40.20 40.42 40.81 40.89
41.20 39.39

#16 Boys 500 Yard Free
6:20.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Christopher Riese 16 HAN 5:28.58 DII
28.19 31.61 32.58 33.34
33.95 33.81 34.30 34.20
34.59 32.01

2 Ray Tso 17HAN 6:42.48
35.36 37.74 39.38 40.40]
41.19 41.43 42.22 42.08
42.12 40.56

3 Kevin Simmons 17CNA 6:48.77
35.84 40.18 41.63 41.50]
41.78 42.52 42.44 41.81
41.95 39.12

#17 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay  Finals Time

1 HAN A 1:52.42
Daria Gundermann 17 Grace Wenger 16
Iroha Shirai 18 Jocelyn Hazen 15

29.41 25.67 32.28

2 HOP A 1:54.14
Emma Hall 14 Sophia Staples-Roy 16
Sydney Stockwell 16 Cailey Stockwell 14

27.43 30.93 28.29 27.49

25.06|

10

11

12

13

HAN B
Isabel Brennan 17
Maggie Wenger 16

29.69 30.97

BOW A
Sarah Guerrette 14
Emma Conley 17

27.64 30.69

HAN C
Hannah Berger 14
Emma Dunbar 15

41.75 28.44

CNA A
Zoe Boyd 14
Sadie Ostergard 14

35.11 36.08

STE A
Clara Avery 17
Lauren O'Grady 15

31.14 41.45

LEB A
Marissa Hebert 16
Maria Kennelly 17

29.82 34.05

BIB A
Madison Rhynhart 15
Manu Komma 16

35.99 39.76

MCC A
Emma Knisley 17
Kailyn Matson 16

32.60 40.26

BOW B
Faith Walmsley 18
Lydia Gialluca 16

37.05 38.19

CNA B
Gabby Peck 14
Maria Anton 15

36.39 36.49

BOW C
Sadie Damon 16
Cassandra Klug 16

39.57 43.54

LEB B
Iona Gulledge 15
Madilyn Herring 15
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1:57.16
Eliza Rodi 17
Reilly Uiterwyk 16
25.82 30.68,
1:58.71
Shannon Luby 16
Rebecca Klements 15

31.24 29.14
x2:07.12
Alice Garner 16
Katie Peterson 14
27.18 29.75
2:13.65
Sheylina Parkerson 14
Abby Wheeler 16
29.86 32.60]
2:14.70
Quinn McCaffery 15
Hannah Lembree 15
30.34 31.77
2:15.22

Stacie Strombom 16
Skye Gulledge 17
37.40
2:20.93
Lily Kissinger 17
Roisin Lawlor 14
34.95
2:22.37
Xaria Talbot 16
Britany Boulerice 18
36.07 33.44
2:29.31
Julia Krause 15
Julia Hittle 16
38.18
2:38.10
Anna Baldwin 15
Maddy Smith 15
52.16
x2:52.95
Jenin Jarrar 14
Sydney Mason 14
53.96
X2:31.91
Gillian Nichols 16

33.95]

30.23

35.89

33.06|

35.88

37.48 41.87 37.15 35.41
#18 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time
1 HAN A 1:48.54
Benton Cesanek 14 Kai Renshaw 17
Ray Tso 17 Luca Speidel 17
26.03 24.86 29.53 28.12

2

3

4

#19 Girls 100 Yard Back

CNA A 1:52.46
Scott LaBrecque 17 Hunter Devost 18
Kevin Simmons 17 Garrett Cournoyer 17
26.55 28.53 30.31 27.07|
BIB A 1:53.94
Johann Klassen 16 Colin Schreier 15
Oscar Miller 16 David Wei 17
24.99 32.57 31.35 25.03
BOW A 2:03.33

Andrew Conley 15
Glenn Lewis 16
29.38

Stephen Blais 17
Ethan Rychwalski 16

30.07 37.23 26.65

1:12.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Maggie Wenger 16HAN 1:05.19 DII
32.70 32.49
2 Jocelyn Hazen 15HAN 1:05.26 DII
31.95 33.31
3 Sarah Guerrette 14BOW 1:08.03 DII
32.75 35.28
4 Sydney Stockwell 16 HOP 1:11.00 DII
34.02 36.98
5 Shannon Luby 16 BOW 1:15.41
36.56 38.85
6 Abby Wheeler 16CNA 1:15.81
37.73 38.08
7 Marissa Hebert 16LEB 1:16.48
37.70 38.78
8 Daria Gunderman 17 HAN 1:16.94
38.48 38.46
9 Hannah Lembree 15STE 1:23.18
41.67 41.51
10 Cardigan Loupis 14MCA 1:28.75
43.03 45.72
11 Lauren O'Grady 15STE 1:29.77
12 Manu Komma 16BIB 1:32.93
45.69 47.24
13 Sheylina Parkersoc 14 CNA 1:34.61
44.74 49.87
14 Kailyn Matson 16 MCC 1:35.38
15 Anya Ortakales 17KEA 1:38.32
47.55 50.77
16 Xaria Talbot 16 MCC 1:48.68
--- Reilly Uiterwyk 16HAN X1:15.77
37.13 38.64
--- Isabel Brennan 17HAN X1:19.28
39.18 40.10
--- Mia Edmonds 14HAN X1:24.95
--- Cassandra Klug 16BOW X1:41.99
47.86 54.13
--- Sadie Damon 16 BOW X1:44.20
50.96 53.24
--- Emma Mittleider 17 MCC DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
52.96 56.24
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#20 Boys 100 Yard Back
1:11.49 D II Div II Qualifying

_

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Erik Hansen 17HAN 56.51
27.55 28.96

Andrew Han 17LEB 58.83
28.75 30.08

Johann Klassen 16 BIB 1:08.08
33.61 34.47

Garrett Cournoye! 17 CNA 1:09.47
33.23 36.24

Benton Cesanek 14HAN 1:09.88
34.10 35.78

Zack Allen 16 MCC 1:11.56
35.04 36.52

Sam Tucker 17MCC 1:13.97
34.63 39.34

Matthew Adner 14HAN 1:28.10
42.66 45.44

Luca Speidel 17HAN X1:27.62
37.59 50.03

#21 Girls 100 Yard Breast
1:21.99 D II Div II Qualifying

DII

DII

DII

DII

DII
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16 Lily Kissinger 17BIB 2:00.98
56.72 1:04.26

--- Charlotte Bedford 18 HAN X1:22.83
39.18 43.65

--- Sydney Stearns  17HAN X1:34.55
44.65 49.90

--- Rebecca Berger 14HAN X1:44.12
48.77 55.35

--- Hannah Berger = 14HAN X2:09.15
1:03.07 1:06.08

#22 Boys 100 Yard Breast

1:17.99 D II Div II Qualifying

Name

Age TeamFinals Time

#24 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Emma Hall 14HOP 1:10.05 DII
32.94 37.11
2 Cailey Stockwell 14HOP 1:15.22 DII
35.17 40.05
3 Grace Wenger 16 HAN 1:1842 DII
36.99 41.43
4 Alice Garner 16 HAN 1:21.25 DII
38.53 42.72
5 Avril Prak 17KEA 1:23.13
39.68 43.45
6 Iroha Shirai 18HAN 1:23.90
39.57 44.33
7 Emma Knisley 17MCC 1:29.26
4291 46.35
8 Sadie Ostergard 14CNA 1:30.40
41.51 48.89
9 Britany Boulerice 18 MCC 1:30.93
4291 48.02
10 Stacie Strombom 16LEB 1:31.60
43.43 48.17
11 Toria Stenersen 16CNA 1:36.27
45.23 51.04
12 Lily Pelkey-Jacobs 16 KEA 1:39.46
47.12 52.34
13 Molly Caron 17McCC 1:45.16
49.86 55.30
14 Gabby Peck 14CNA 1:47.38
50.71 56.67
15 Faith Walmsley 18BOW 1:49.50
49.31 1:00.19

1 Scott LaBrecque 17CNA

35.48 39.48
2 Charlie Miller 15BIB
36.06 40.96
3 David Wei 17BIB
36.80 40.72
4 Peter Russel 16 KEA
36.00 42.28
5 Ethan Rychwalski 16 BOW
38.39 41.55
6 Hunter Devost 18CNA
39.93 46.51
7 Matt Simmons 15CNA
43.95 49.00
8 Andrew Conley 15BOW
44.39 49.47
9 Will Golec 15HAN
--- Andy Li 15BIB
Butterfly kick
52.45 1:01.94

1:1496 DII

1:17.02 DII

1:17.52 DI

1:18.28

1:19.94

1:26.44

1:32.95

1:33.86

1:39.98
DQ

#23 Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Team Relay

Finals Time

1 HAN A
Katie Peterson 14
Mia Manheimer 17

31.86 1:06.16
29.15 1:02.12
2 HAN B

Isabel Brennan 17
Iroha Shirai 18

32.18 1:07.58
33.83 1:12.20
3 KEA A
Avril Prak 17
Macie Kendrigan 14
30.74 1:04.16
24.47 1:04.43
4 CNA A

Sheylina Parkerson 14

Lily Bower 15
34.68
38.45

1:14.75
1:21.48

4:16.00
Chantelle Rafie 14
Charlotte Bedford 18

32.11 1:07.05
28.73 1:00.67|
4:27.44

Sydney Stearns 17
Grace Wenger 16

34.30 1:12.41]
26.52 55.25]
4:42.49

Lily Pelkey-Jacobson 1
Rivard Vera 14

1:16.51 1:27.08
31.21 1:06.82]
5:11.43
Toria Stenersen 16
Zoe Boyd 14
37.22 1:18.61
1:16.59

Team Relay  Finals Time
1 HAN A 3:47.57
Benton Cesanek 14 Erik Hansen 17
Kai Renshaw 17 Christopher Rieseberg
27.54 58.23 26.91 54.66
27.32 57.82 26.88 56.86|
2 CNA A 4:37.29

Kevin Simmons 17
Matt Simmons 15

33.00
40.54

1:09.07

Hunter Devost 18
Garrett Cournoyer 17
32.72 1:45.30




